
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

AXA Equitable 

Marc Sheridan 

908-230-2042 

Marc.Sheridan@axa-advisors.com 

  

Massmutual 

Jason Condon 

908-721-2123 

jcondon@gittermanwealth.com 

  

 

Metlife 



James Cunningham 

973-760-7004 

james@ffallc.com 

  

Prudential 

Robert Rooyakkers 

732-587-8331 

robert.rooyakkers@prudential.com 

  

TIAA 

Amira Issa 

201-498-8305 

Amira.Issa@tiaa.org 

  

VALIC 

Michael Gavaletz 

732-267-9050 

michael.gavaletz@valic.com 

  

VOYA 

Nehal Thaker 

860-573-9004 

nehal.thaker@voyafa.com 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


